EG

EELAF

MTP/MPO Multimode Base-8 Trunk Cable, 24-
Strand, 40GB/100GB, 40/100GBASE-SR4, OM4
Plenum-Rated (3xF/3xF), Push/Pull Tab,
Magenta, 61 m (200 ft.)

MODEL NUMBER : N858-61M-3X8-MG

Page: 1 of 1 Date :20/08/2025
www.ampconnect.de/ AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark



	MTP/MPO Multimode Base-8 Trunk Cable, 24-Strand, 40GB/100GB, 40/100GBASE-SR4, OM4 Plenum-Rated (3xF/3xF), Push/Pull Tab, Magenta, 61 m (200 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N858-61M-3X8-MG


